
THE RESULTS OF THE STATE INVITATIONAL MATH LEAGUE COMPETITION 1984 

LARGE SCHOOLS 

*1 Canton-" 
*2 Boston Latin 
'*3 Brookline 
*4 Acton-Boxborough 
5 Chelmsford 
6 Lexington 
7 Falmouth 

1.38 
111 
105 
102 
96 

*Will attend New England Tournament 

SENIORS 

JUNIORS: 

SOPHOMORES: 

Kristin Hagberg 
Michael Weiner 
L\iis Navas 
Pao-Hua Kuo 
Lisa Vingerhoet 
Greg Ciesluk 
Matthew Solit 

Valerie Zartarian 
Parwane Parsa 
Michael Rosen stein. 
Newton Chang 
Tony Lin 

M a m Dingle 
Willie Roberts 
Katie Kruckmeyer 
Michael Hayes 

Canton 
Canton 
Brookline 
Acton-Boxborough 
Acton-Boxborough 
Chelmsford 
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Canton 
Lexington. 
Canton 
Chelmsford 
Brookline 

Acton-Boxborough 
Acton-Boxborough 
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Canton 

18 
18 
18 
17 
16 
16 
15 

18 
18 
17 
17 
15 

16 
16 
16 
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MEDIUM SCHOOLS 

*1 
*2 
*3 
*4 
*5 
*6 
7 
8 
9 
9 
11 

Concord-Car1is1e 
St. Johns 
Winchester 
Wayland 
Newton South 
Sharon 
North Andover 
Westwood 
East Longnteadow 
Lbngmeadow 
Bishop Feehart 

81 
75 
69 
68 
61 
60 

^Wiii attend New England Tournament 

SENIORS: John Ramsey . 
Jeffrey Kalb 
Stephen Gardescu 
Keith Baxnett 
Chris Davies 

Concord-Carlisle 
St. Johns 
Wayland 
Newton South 
Concord-Carlisle 

15 
15 
14 
12 
12 



Medium Schools con t imied : 

JUNIORS: 

SOPHOMORES J 

Bjorn Poonen 
Jay Coskie 
Vadisn Teverovsky 
K, White 

Wayne' Altxnan 
Drew George 
Sara McMains 
Jason Glasgow 

Winchester 
St* Johns 
Concord-Carlisle 
East Longmeadow 

North Andover 
Concord-Car1isle 
Concord-Car lisle-
Newton South 

18 
17 
15 
14 

15 
13 
13 
13 

SMALL SCHOOLS 

*1 
*2 
*3 
*3 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Maimonides 
Weston 
Worcester Academy 
Dover-Sherborn 
Hami 1 ton ~Wenha.ro 
Old Rochester 
Hudson 
Bromfield 

SENIORSi Philip Lim 

87 
61 
58 
58 

JUNIORS: 

Joe McNamara 
Blair King 

Joshua Leviisohn 
JoKn Kolodny 
Toraomi Kimura 

Worcester Academy 18 
Worcester Academy 11 
Dover-Sherborn 11 

Ma imon ides 18 
Ma imon ides 15 
Weston 14 

SOPHOMORES: Erik Levin 
John Strimling 
Ira Kantrowitz 

HamiIton-Wehham 
Weston 
Maimonides 

11 
11 
10 

http://~Wenha.ro

